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Part #
54050081
11030117
54200011
54190038
12120070
12050032
50120126
50120127
50120128
50120129
56130029
56130030
50210031
50120130
50120131
50120133
50120132
50120134
50110211
50110212
50110213
50110214
56200074
11040021
52170070
54140234
Z0B0023
05000126

Description

Transition Collar, 10" Round
AC Power Cable

AC Power Junction Box

Dual Motor Holding Bracket
Motor

Capacitor

Rear Light Panel (AK9834AS)
Rear Light Panel (AK9840AS)
Rear Light Panel (AK9846AS)
Rear Light Panel (AK9858AS)

Residue Tray (AK9834AS & AK9840AS)
Residue Tray (AK9846AS & AK9858AS)
Pro Baffle Filter (AK9846AS & AK9858AS x 3)
Side Spacer Panel (AK9834AS)

Side Spacer Panel Left (AK9840AS)
Side Spacer Panel Left (AK9858AS)
Side Spacer Panel Right (AK9840AS)
Side Spacer Panel Right (AK9858AS)
Front Light Panel (AK9834AS)

Front Light Panel (AK9840AS)

Front Light Panel (AK9846AS)

Front Light Panel (AK9858AS)

Switch Housing
Rotary Switch
Switch Cover

Light Socket Bracket

Light Bulb, Halogen, GU-10, 35W

Hardware Packet

Spruce

Qty.
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